Blue Ridge School Key Events Calendar

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

as of 9/10/2014

11-12
17-19
23-24

18-21
21

14
19

17-18
29

24-27
27

15
26-27

25-26

9-10
17
19-22
22

22

22

23

25-26

2014-2015

ELL Camp Registration 1-3pm

Football & Soccer Camp Registration 1-3pm

Prefects/Proctors arrive

All students registration 11am-3pm
Opening Day

Convocation 10:30am

Fall long weekend begins 11:00am
Fall long weekend ends 7:00pm

Fall Parents Weekend
Homecoming/Alumni Weekend
Board of Trustees Meeting

Exams (Tues-Fri)
Thanksgiving Holiday begins 11:00am

Thanksgiving Holiday ends 7:00pm
Candlelight Service 5:00pm
Christmas Holiday begins 11:00am

Christmas Holiday ends 7:00pm
Open Weekend
Mid-Winter Break begins 11:00am

Mid-Winter Break ends 7:00pm
Exams (Tues-Fri)
Spring Break begins 11:00am

Spring Break ends 7:00pm
Board of Trustees Meeting

Easter Break begins 11:00am
Easter Break ends 7:00pm
Spring Parents Weekend

Open Weekend

Honors Service 10:30am

Exams (Tues-Fri)

Underclassmen depart 12:00 noon

Baccalaureate 4:30pm

Senior Class/Parent Event 6:00 pm
Commencement 9:30am-11:00am

Board of Trustees Meeting



