Blue Ridge School Key Events Calendar 2014-2015

August	19 22 31	ELL Camp Registration 1-3pm Football & Soccer Camp Registration 1-3pm Prefects/Proctors arrive
September	3 4 7 26 29	All students registration 11am-3pm Opening Day Convocation 10:30am Fall long weekend begins 11:00am Fall long weekend ends 7:00pm
October	11-12 17-19 23-24	Fall Parents Weekend Homecoming/Alumni Weekend Board of Trustees Meeting
November	18-21 21	Exams (Tues-Fri) Thanksgiving Holiday begins 11:00am
December	1 14 19	Thanksgiving Holiday ends 7:00pm Candlelight Service 5:00pm Christmas Holiday begins 11:00am
January	4 17-18 29	Christmas Holiday ends 7:00pm Open Weekend Mid-Winter Break begins 11:00am
February	1 24-27 27	Mid-Winter Break ends 7:00pm Exams (Tues-Fri) Spring Break begins 11:00am
March	15 26-27	Spring Break ends 7:00pm Board of Trustees Meeting
April	2 6 25-26	Easter Break begins 11:00am Easter Break ends 7:00pm Spring Parents Weekend
May	9-10 17 19-22 22 22 22 23	Open Weekend Honors Service 10:30am Exams (Tues-Fri) Underclassmen depart 12:00 noon Baccalaureate 4:30pm Senior Class/Parent Event 6:00 pm Commencement 9:30am-11:00am
June	25-26	Board of Trustees Meeting

as of 9/10/2014